
 

 

HOLY CROSS COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) 

TIRUCHIRAPPALLI - 620002                                                                   

CENTRALIZED INSTRUMENTATION FACILITY 

Instruction 

 Please ensure to download the Service Requisition Form (SRF) from our 

web portal 

 When you visit for sample analysis, kindly bring the following: 

 A duly filled SRF Form with the Supervisor/ Guide’s Signature and 

Seal is must.  

 A payment receipt must be submitted, regardless both online and 

offline modes. 

 Kindly, provide details of solvent, standards and reference used in 

sample.  

 Reports will be provided within 7 working days from date of submission 

 After publication, please acknowledge Holy Cross College (Autonomous), 

Tiruchirappalli-620004 and send a copy of the published article to 

cif@hcctrichy.ac.in 

 

ONLINE PAYMENT DETAILS 

Account Name : Principal Holy Cross College 

Account NO : 0082053000005622 

Bank Name  : South Indian Bank 

IFSC Code  : SIBL0000082 

Branch  : Trichy Main 
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HOLY CROSS COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) 

TIRUCHIRAPPALLI - 620002                                                                   

CENTRALIZED INSTRUMENTATION FACILITY 

ANNEXURE 

 

 

  

 

 

S.NO 

 

INSTRUMENT 

 

 

INTERNAL 

 

EXTERNAL 

 

INDUSTRIES 

 

1 

 

Hitachi UV-Visible      

Spectrophotometer (U-2910) 

 

 

100  

 

125  

 

500 

 

2 

 

JASCO Raman Spectroscopy 

(PR-1w) 

 

 

250  

 

 

500 

 

1000 

 

3 

 

Bruker Powder X-Ray Diffraction 

(D8 Advance) 

 

 

350  

 

500  

 

 

750 

 

4 

 

Agilent Technologies (AAS) 

(AA55) 

 

150 

 

250 

 

500 

 

5 

 

Shimadzu FTIR IR Affinity-1 

(Miracle 10) 

 

 

100  

 

125 

 

500 

 

6 

 

Agilent Technologies HPLC (1220) 

Infinity LC 

 

 

300 

 

400 

 

1000 

 

7 

 

Ivium Technology Electrochemistry 

Vertex Work Station (V-55648) 

 

 

150 

 

220 

 

500 

 

8 

 

Thermo Fisher TRACE GC 

ULTRA GC-MS/MS (ITQ 900) 

 

 

1300  

 

2600 

 

5200 

 


