



HOLY CROSS COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

TIRUCHIRAPPALLI - 620002



CENTRALIZED INSTRUMENTATION FACILITY

Instruction

- ❖ Please ensure to download the **Service Requisition Form (SRF)** from our web portal
- ❖ When you visit for sample analysis, kindly bring the following:
 - **A duly filled SRF Form with the Supervisor/ Guide's Signature and Seal is must.**
 - **A payment receipt must be submitted, regardless both online and offline modes.**
 - **Kindly, provide details of solvent, standards and reference used in sample.**
- ❖ Reports will be provided within 7 working days from date of submission
- ❖ After publication, please acknowledge **Holy Cross College (Autonomous), Tiruchirappalli-620004** and send a copy of the published article to cif@hcctrichy.ac.in

ONLINE PAYMENT DETAILS

Account Name : Principal Holy Cross College
Account NO : 0082053000005622
Bank Name : South Indian Bank
IFSC Code : SIBL0000082
Branch : Trichy Main



HOLY CROSS COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

TIRUCHIRAPPALLI - 620002



CENTRALIZED INSTRUMENTATION FACILITY

ANNEXURE

S.NO	INSTRUMENT	INTERNAL	EXTERNAL	INDUSTRIES
1	Hitachi UV-Visible Spectrophotometer (U-2910)	100	125	500
2	JASCO Raman Spectroscopy (PR-1w)	250	500	1000
3	Bruker Powder X-Ray Diffraction (D8 Advance)	350	500	750
4	Agilent Technologies (AAS) (AA55)	150	250	500
5	Shimadzu FTIR IR Affinity-1 (Miracle 10)	100	125	500
6	Agilent Technologies HPLC (1220) Infinity LC	300	400	1000
7	Ivium Technology Electrochemistry Vertex Work Station (V-55648)	150	220	500
8	Thermo Fisher TRACE GC ULTRA GC-MS/MS (ITQ 900)	1300	2600	5200